Small diameter, used to observe small space
Dust/waterproof level: IP67

Lens can be used in the liquid with
temperature -10°C~100°C

Supplied with protection sleeve

LED light source is needed

view direction

SPECIFICATION
Code
Diameter (D)
Length (L)
Focus distance (F)
View direction
Angle of view (a)
Depth of view

Dust/waterproof lens

Dimension
Weight

/e

angle of view

focusing knob

OBLIQUE VIEW BORESCOPE (RIGID)

ISV-HP1911

£

focus distance

protection sleeve (included)

30° view direction lens

observe the bottom
of small blind holes

S~

O;.

ISV-HP1911

ISV-HP2811

ISV-HP2817

1.9mm

2.8mm

2.8mm

110mm

110mm

175mm

0.5mm-~o= (adjustable)

0.5mm-~e= (adjustable)

0.5mm-~o= (adjustable)

30°

70°

[ 80°

| 80°

3~40mm

IP67

162x33x30mm

228x33x30mm

228x33x30mm

559

60g

659

LED light source
(optional)

camera (optional)

STANDARD DELIVERY
Main unit
Protection sleeve

1pc
1pc

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
LED light source
Camera and software

ISV-HL3000
ISV-HCAM




